
USSA-FS2022-22 B Buffalo Ski Club, NY - Buffalo Bumps
Buffalo Ski Club, NY

Feb 12, 2022 (Sat) (N0655) (N0654)

Head Judge: KASPER,Benjamin 

Chief of Comp: VONDERAU,G David 

T.D.: DEPETERS,Mark 

Chief of Scoring: FLYNN,Linda

Judge 1(T&L): KASPER,Benjamin 

Judge 2(T&L): MCKEE,Matthew 

Judge 3(Air): KWASNIEWSKI,Braden 

Course: Stampede

Length: 200 M m

Width: 12 m

Pitch: 22 deg

Pace: Male = 23.85, Female = 26.44

F Pace: ( 25.56 + 27.43 + 26.33) / 3 = 26.44

M Pace: ( 24.66 + 23.66 + 23.22) / 3 = 23.85

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 14, 2022 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:33 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 153 EMERLING,Brianna  F15 Hmt 13.7 13.2 40.3 7.2     N 0.460  6.23  46.58   27.43 14.80 61.38        
6.1     S 0.480

15.5 15.4 46.3 7.0     N 0.460  6.77  53.12   27.42 14.81 67.93   67.93
7.4     S 0.480

2  63 HACKER,Kylee      F13 Hmt            dns                   dns         (none)         dns        
                                                                

14.6 14.8 44.1 8.0     S 0.480  7.26  51.36   26.00 16.53 67.89   67.89
5.7    TS 0.600

3 172 WOODROW,Caitlin   F15 Hmt 13.3 13.8 40.7 6.2     S 0.480  4.77  45.42   26.33 16.13 61.55        
3.0    TS 0.600

14.8 14.9 44.6 7.0     N 0.460  5.23  49.78   25.23 17.46 67.24   67.24
4.2     S 0.480

4   9 REID,Ava          F13 Bm  14.3 14.2 42.8 6.5     S 0.480  6.72  49.47   25.56 17.06 66.53        
6.0    TS 0.600

15.3 15.1 45.6 5.1     T 0.480  4.84  50.44   26.09 16.42 66.86   66.86
4.0    TS 0.600

5  31 DOBBINS,Nora      F13 Bm  12.8 13.0 38.7 5.7     N 0.460  4.97  43.67   33.18  7.84 51.51        
4.9     S 0.480

14.7 14.5 43.8 4.2     S 0.480  6.24  50.04   29.76 11.98 62.02   62.02
8.3     K 0.510

6 149 VICKERS,Abigail   F15 Hmt 13.8 13.3 40.7 4.1     S 0.480  4.48  45.13   26.14 16.36 61.49        
4.2    TS 0.600

5.6  5.0 15.9 5.0     S 0.480  5.52  21.42   30.47 11.12 32.54   61.49
5.2    TS 0.600

7 166 KULA,Mackenzie    F17 Bm  12.8 12.6 38.1 7.1     N 0.460  6.57  44.67   30.61 10.95 55.62        
6.9     S 0.480

13.2 12.0 37.8 4.2     N 0.460  3.75  41.55   29.88 11.83 53.38   55.62
3.8     S 0.480

8  25 NELSON,Arden      F13 Hv  12.1 11.8 35.8 7.0     N 0.460  6.19  42.04   29.22 12.63 54.67        
6.2     S 0.480

10.2 10.8 31.5 2.0     N 0.460  2.93  34.43   26.30 16.16 50.59   54.67
4.2     S 0.480

9  42 VANALLEN,Lauren   F11 Bm  12.7 12.6 37.9 5.0     S 0.480  3.45  41.40   30.31 11.31 52.71        
2.2     T 0.480

11.8 11.3 34.7 3.1     S 0.480  3.40  38.05   28.41 13.61 51.66   52.71
3.2    TS 0.600

10 101 ROBINSON,Jillian  F13 Bm  10.5 10.8 32.0 3.7     N 0.460  4.82  36.77   30.65 10.90 47.67        
6.5     S 0.480

11.6 11.4 34.5 5.0     N 0.460  5.08  39.58   29.42 12.39 51.97   51.97
5.8     S 0.480

11 127 HANLEY,Anna       F17 Pa  12.0 12.0 36.0 6.2     N 0.460  5.82  41.82   32.11  9.13 50.95        
6.2     S 0.480

11.4 11.0 33.6 4.9     N 0.460  4.74  38.34   31.45  9.93 48.27   50.95
5.2     S 0.480

12 113 KAPTEIN,Ava       F15 Hmt 12.8 12.4 37.8 5.0     S 0.480  3.45  41.25   32.06  9.19 50.44        
2.2     T 0.480

8.2  8.1 24.4 4.2     S 0.480  3.78  28.23   30.12 11.54 39.77   50.44
3.7     T 0.480
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 14, 2022 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:33 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
13 120 LARUSCH,Ella      F13 Hv  12.2 12.3 36.8 4.1     N 0.460  4.76  41.51   33.34  7.64 49.15        

6.0     S 0.480
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.3     S 0.480  0.94   1.24   43.45        1.24   49.15

.7     N 0.460
14 125 SCARPACE,Madison  F13 Hmt  3.0  2.6  8.4 3.7     N 0.460  1.70  10.10   43.33       10.10        

.0            
12.2 12.0 36.3 2.4     N 0.460  2.15  38.45   33.15  7.87 46.32   46.32

2.2     S 0.480
15 144 KEEFE,Elizabeth   F13 Hmt  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.0     N 0.460  1.88   2.18   39.31  0.42  2.60        

.1     S 0.480
10.8 10.4 31.8 6.0     N 0.460  4.68  36.48   32.44  8.73 45.21   45.21

4.0     S 0.480
16  64 GILLESPIE,Margo   F13 Hmt 11.5 11.8 35.0 3.7     N 0.460  3.76  38.71   35.19  5.40 44.11        

4.3     S 0.480
10.2 10.4 30.9 1.8     N 0.460  2.69  33.59   34.35  6.42 40.01   44.11

3.9     S 0.480
17  45 NEIL,Samantha     F11 Hv   9.3  9.6 28.3 4.3     S 0.480  4.10  32.45   30.51 11.07 43.52        

3.4    TS 0.600
4.2  3.8 12.0 3.1     S 0.480  2.39  14.39   36.41  3.93 18.32   43.52

1.9     T 0.480
18  34 BOLDT,Clara       F11 Bm   6.8  7.4 21.3 2.2     S 0.480  2.68  23.98   39.18  0.58 24.56        

3.4     T 0.480
10.8 10.9 32.6 3.1     S 0.480  2.34  34.89   35.35  5.21 40.10   40.10

1.8     T 0.480
19  56 VANALLEN,Leah     F09 Bm  10.0  9.1 28.7 2.5     S 0.480  2.40  31.05   34.14  6.68 37.73        

2.0    TS 0.600
10.8 10.0 31.2 1.9     S 0.480  2.41  33.61   34.89  5.77 39.38   39.38

2.5    TS 0.600
20 124 BARONE,Ava        F15 Buf  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.1     N 0.460  1.88   2.18   48.70        2.18        

.0            
10.7 10.9 32.4 6.0     N 0.460  4.92  37.32   40.34       37.32   37.32

4.5     S 0.480
21 160 GILLESPIE,Elinor  F15 Hmt  6.3  6.3 18.9 3.0     S 0.480  2.36  21.26   41.46       21.26        

2.0     N 0.460
9.0  9.4 27.6 4.6     S 0.480  4.50  32.10   35.59  4.92 37.02   37.02

5.0     N 0.460
22  22 CHESS,Piper       F11 Hv   8.1  8.3 24.6 2.5     N 0.460  3.02  27.62   31.97  9.30 36.92        

3.9     S 0.480
5.0  5.5 15.8 1.9     S 0.480  1.83  17.58   30.47 11.12 28.70   36.92

2.0     N 0.460
23 155 DOMSTER,Sophia    F15 Buf  1.9  1.3  4.8 4.1     S 0.480  1.96   6.76   37.83  2.21  8.97        

.0            
9.0  8.8 26.7 5.0     N 0.460  3.74  30.44   35.45  5.09 35.53   35.53

3.0     S 0.480
24 117 ROSS,Grace        F15 Bm   7.2  7.0 21.3 3.8     S 0.480  3.35  24.65   56.35       24.65        

3.0     D 0.510
7.4  7.0 21.6 5.7     S 0.480  4.36  25.96   34.26  6.53 32.49   32.49

3.2     D 0.510
25   3 REAGAN,Sarah      F13 Buf  2.6  2.5  7.6 2.0     S 0.480  1.78   9.43   43.70        9.43        

1.8     N 0.460
9.7 10.3 30.0 1.9     S 0.480  1.83  31.83   39.14  0.62 32.45   32.45

2.0     N 0.460
26  43 KRUSZYNSKI,Cayda  F13 Hv   9.2  9.6 28.2 2.3     S 0.480  1.96  30.16   40.55       30.16        

1.7     D 0.510
7.2  6.8 21.0 2.8     S 0.480  2.36  23.36   42.59       23.36   30.16

2.0     D 0.510
27 173 LOPES,Claire      F13 Buf  0.7  0.1  1.2 4.3     N 0.460  1.97   3.17   28.79 13.15 16.32        

.0            
5.2  4.6 14.7 1.0     N 0.460  1.61  16.31   28.92 12.99 29.30   29.30

2.4     S 0.480
28  36 JACKS,Grace       F11 Hv   0.5  1.0  2.3 4.3     N 0.460  1.97   4.22   41.95        4.22        

.0            
9.2  9.3 27.8 2.2     N 0.460  1.01  28.76   39.32  0.41 29.17   29.17

.0            
29  27 ARTEMOWYCH,Anya   F13 Buf  7.6  8.0 23.4 8.2     N 0.460  5.30  28.70   39.62  0.04 28.74        

3.2     S 0.480
dnf 2.1     N 0.460   dnf   2.40  (none)         dnf   28.74

3.0     S 0.480
30  61 FITZGERALD,Elizab F13 Hmt  8.8  9.0 26.7 1.9     N 0.460  1.68  28.38   41.55       28.38        

1.7     S 0.480
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 14, 2022 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:33 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

4.2  4.4 12.9  .7     S 0.480  0.33  13.23   39.13  0.64 13.87   28.38
.0            

31  30 CALLAHAN,Stella   F07 Bm   0.1  0.1  0.3 2.2     N 0.460  2.45   2.75  (none)        2.75        
3.0     S 0.480

7.6  7.0 21.9 3.5     N 0.460  2.76  24.66   37.08  3.12 27.78   27.78
2.4     S 0.480

32  32 CONLEY,Elise      F13 Buf  0.2  0.4  0.9 2.0     N 0.460  2.36   3.26   51.08        3.26        
3.0     S 0.480

7.8  8.4 24.3 2.1     N 0.460  2.97  27.27   45.88       27.27   27.27
4.2     S 0.480

33   5 LABRASCA,Gianna   F13 Hv   3.9  3.7 11.4 3.1     N 0.460  1.46  12.86 1:12.24       12.86        
.1     S 0.480

7.4  8.0 23.1 2.0     N 0.460  2.64  25.74   41.47       25.74   25.74
3.6     S 0.480

34  55 KAPTEIN,Alexa     F13 Hmt  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.0     N 0.460  1.93   2.23  (none)        2.23        
.2     S 0.480

5.6  6.4 18.0 3.4     N 0.460  4.68  22.68   40.32       22.68   22.68
6.5     S 0.480

35  62 PARMENTER,Johanna F09 Hv   5.9  6.0 17.9 3.1     S 0.480  2.30  20.15   51.36       20.15        
1.8     N 0.460

1.0  0.6  2.4  .7     S 0.480  0.60   3.00   48.93        3.00   20.15
.6     N 0.460

36  74 GILLESPIE,Orla    F09 Hmt  3.2  2.8  9.0 2.0     S 0.480  4.41  13.41   47.92       13.41        
7.5     N 0.460

5.5  6.0 17.3 2.1     S 0.480  1.82  19.07   50.04       19.07   19.07
1.8     N 0.460

37  75 BEEMAN,Stella     F11 Hmt  2.6  2.6  7.8 1.8     S 0.480  1.64   9.44   50.82        9.44        
1.7     N 0.460

3.0  3.2  9.3 2.0     N 0.460  1.78  11.08   49.59       11.08   11.08
1.8     S 0.480

38  53 GELLASCH,Katherin F09 Pa   0.1  0.1  0.3 2.1     N 0.460  1.47   1.77   39.19  0.56  2.33        
1.0     D 0.510

0.1  0.1  0.3 1.2     S 0.480  0.57   0.87  (none)        0.87    2.33
.0            

39 146 CLARKE,Madison    F15 Buf  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0     N 0.460  0.46   0.76 1:02.38        0.76        
.0            

0.3  0.4  1.0 2.0     S 0.480  0.96   2.01   58.72        2.01    2.01
.0            

40  73 SWAN,Harper       F09 Bm             dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf        
                                                                

0.1  0.1  0.3 2.5     N 0.460  1.15   1.45 1:16.88        1.45    1.45
.0            

1 115 EDWARDS,Christoph M13 Hv  15.7 15.4 46.7 8.6     3 0.650  8.59  55.24   23.22 16.84 72.08        
6.0    TS 0.500

16.0 16.0 48.0 8.9     3 0.650 11.15  59.15   21.92 18.58 77.73   77.73
7.9    3p 0.680

2  54 HACKER,Cayden     M11 Hmt 16.4 16.2 48.9 8.9     S 0.380  7.98  56.88   24.66 14.91 71.79        
9.2    TS 0.500

16.5 16.4 49.3 6.7     3 0.650  6.75  56.10   24.11 15.65 71.75   71.79
4.8    TS 0.500

3 110 BERGLUND,Robert   M15 Hmt 15.7 15.3 46.5 6.9     S 0.380  8.74  55.24   23.66 16.25 71.49        
9.0    3p 0.680

dnf 4.9     S 0.380   dnf   1.86  (none)         dnf   71.49
.0            

4  47 CANZANO,Gavin     M13 Bm  15.2 15.0 45.3 5.9     3 0.650  9.54  54.84   26.14 12.92 67.76        
8.4    3p 0.680

15.7 15.7 47.1 8.7     3 0.650  8.90  56.00   24.57 15.03 71.03   71.03
6.5    TS 0.500

5  72 COPELAND,Russell  M13 Bm  14.2 14.6 43.2 5.7     3 0.650  6.42  49.62   25.98 13.14 62.76        
4.0    3p 0.680

15.3 15.6 46.3 6.9     3 0.650  7.33  53.68   24.67 14.89 68.57   68.57
4.2    3p 0.680

6  23 CHESS,Greyson     M13 Hv  15.2 15.1 45.4 5.0     3 0.650  5.79  51.24   25.26 14.10 65.34        
6.7     S 0.380

15.6 15.4 46.5 8.8     3 0.650  6.47  52.97   24.19 15.54 68.51   68.51
2.1     N 0.360

7 151 BOLDT,Luke        M13 Bm  12.5 13.0 38.3 6.6     3 0.650  7.54  45.79   27.34 11.31 57.10        
6.5    TS 0.500

15.0 15.4 45.6 8.1     3 0.650  8.76  54.36   26.13 12.94 67.30   67.30
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 14, 2022 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:33 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

7.0    TS 0.500
8 136 CASTO,Owen        M17 Hv   3.0  2.8  8.7 4.0     T 0.380  3.52  12.22   31.89  5.21 17.43        

4.0    TT 0.500
15.3 15.4 46.1 6.9     T 0.380  6.52  52.57   25.35 13.98 66.55   66.55

7.8    TS 0.500
9 112 CONLEY,Owen       M17 Buf 13.6 13.4 40.5 6.9     K 0.410  4.98  45.48   24.90 14.59 60.07        

5.7     T 0.380
15.3 15.0 45.5 8.0     K 0.410  6.38  51.83   25.42 13.89 65.72   65.72

6.2    TS 0.500
10 114 BOSSOLA,Nicco     M13 Pa   7.0  6.9 20.9 8.5    TS 0.500  7.67  28.52   36.19       28.52        

9.0     T 0.380
14.9 14.4 44.0 7.5     3 0.650  7.37  51.32   25.47 13.82 65.14   65.14

5.0    TS 0.500
11 118 SHEEHY,Neven      M13 Hv  12.7 12.5 37.8 4.4     3 0.650  6.73  44.53   26.69 12.18 56.71        

5.7    3p 0.680
14.1 14.6 43.0 4.2     3 0.650  7.28  50.33   25.65 13.58 63.91   63.91

6.7    3p 0.680
12 128 BANYARD,Richard   M17 Hmt 14.9 15.2 45.2 5.2     S 0.380  4.89  50.04   26.42 12.55 62.59        

7.7     T 0.380
13.9 14.0 41.8 6.2     S 0.380  5.99  47.84   26.71 12.16 60.00   62.59

8.9     X 0.410
13 134 MCCALIP,Chance    M13 Pa  15.0 14.9 44.8 8.9     T 0.380  5.66  50.51   26.95 11.84 62.35        

6.0     S 0.380
10.5 10.5 31.5 7.9     T 0.380  6.45  37.95   25.92 13.22 51.17   62.35

6.9    TS 0.500
14 133 BROWN,Evan        M15 Hmt 14.2 14.4 42.9 4.0     S 0.380  4.07  46.97   25.40 13.92 60.89        

5.1    TS 0.500
14.5 13.9 42.6 6.8     S 0.380  6.68  49.28   26.07 13.02 62.30   62.30

8.2    TS 0.500
15  48 SWAN,Cody         M11 Bm  13.8 13.7 41.3 4.2     3 0.650  5.54  46.79   28.30 10.02 56.81        

7.4     S 0.380
14.5 14.7 43.8 6.2     3 0.650  6.31  50.11   26.96 11.82 61.93   61.93

6.0     S 0.380
16  69 SMITH,Liam        M13 Hmt  6.4  6.2 18.9 6.0     S 0.380  2.78  21.68   29.79  8.03 29.71        

1.0    TS 0.500
14.4 15.0 44.1 5.1     S 0.380  4.68  48.78   26.00 13.11 61.89   61.89

5.5    TS 0.500
17  21 BRIGGS,Curtis     M11 Hmt 15.1 14.9 45.0 4.7     S 0.380  3.88  48.88   26.28 12.73 61.61        

4.2    TS 0.500
14.4 14.8 43.8 4.6     S 0.380  3.74  47.54   26.04 13.06 60.60   61.61

4.0    TS 0.500
18  17 BRIGGS,Harrison   M13 Hmt 14.2 13.8 42.0 5.2     S 0.380  3.82  45.82   25.17 14.22 60.04        

3.7    TS 0.500
12.7 12.8 38.3 7.9     S 0.380  5.28  43.53   25.13 14.28 57.81   60.04

6.0     T 0.380
19 142 DOYLE,Zachary     M15 Bm  14.2 14.2 42.6 3.0     3 0.650  3.95  46.55   27.20 11.50 58.05        

4.0    TS 0.500
4.2  4.4 12.9 4.7     3 0.650  6.01  18.91   34.06  2.30 21.21   58.05

7.8     T 0.380
20 170 JACKS,Spencer     M15 Hv  14.2 13.7 41.8 4.2     3 0.650  4.18  46.03   27.35 11.30 57.33        

2.9    TS 0.500
4.4  4.0 12.6 7.3     3 0.650  4.88  17.48   41.00       17.48   57.33

.4     N 0.360
21 169 YOUNG,Noah        M17 Buf 13.8 14.0 41.7 5.2     S 0.380  3.94  45.64   27.63 10.92 56.56        

5.2     T 0.380
13.1 13.6 40.0 6.1     S 0.380  5.26  45.31   28.07 10.33 55.64   56.56

8.2     N 0.360
22  19 CHAPMAN,Jackson   M11 Bm   9.8 10.0 29.7 4.0     3 0.650  5.45  35.15   29.08  8.98 44.13        

4.2    3p 0.680
13.2 12.7 38.8 4.2     3 0.650  4.78  43.63   27.04 11.71 55.34   55.34

4.1    TS 0.500
23  15 ROLAND,Carter     M11 Bm   3.9  3.8 11.5 5.9     S 0.380  4.99  16.54   29.76  8.07 24.61        

5.5    ST 0.500
13.3 12.5 38.7 3.2     3 0.650  3.83  42.53   26.26 12.76 55.29   55.29

3.5    TS 0.500
24  60 LUONGO,Max        M13 Bm  11.7 11.2 34.3 4.7     S 0.380  4.13  38.48   29.18  8.84 47.32        

4.7    TS 0.500
14.5 14.0 42.8 4.0     S 0.380  3.12  45.87   29.16  8.87 54.74   54.74

3.2    TS 0.500
25  40 COOK,Ryder        M11 Bm  12.2 11.9 36.2 3.7     3 0.650  4.60  40.75   29.62  8.25 49.00        
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Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

4.4    TS 0.500
12.8 12.4 37.8 5.6     3 0.650  6.68  44.48   28.32 10.00 54.48   54.48

8.0     S 0.380
26 164 EGGAR,Alexander   M15 Bm  13.6 13.4 40.5 8.3     S 0.380  3.98  44.48   28.55  9.69 54.17        

2.2     T 0.380
5.8  5.4 16.8 4.7     S 0.380  1.88  18.68   36.55       18.68   54.17

.3     N 0.360
27  70 REID,Aidric       M11 Bm   7.5  7.0 21.8 1.7     S 0.380  2.16  23.91   35.01  1.02 24.93        

4.0     T 0.380
14.0 14.3 42.5 3.1     S 0.380  2.61  45.06   29.90  7.88 52.94   52.94

3.8     T 0.380
28 126 WOLLEN,Trevor     M17 Buf  4.5  4.7 13.8 3.0    TS 0.500  3.09  16.89   31.19  6.15 23.04        

4.2     S 0.380
12.6 13.0 38.4 5.7     S 0.380  3.37  41.77   28.64  9.57 51.34   51.34

3.2     T 0.380
29  66 GRIMM,Colt        M11 Bm  11.4 11.6 34.5 5.7     T 0.380  3.30  37.80   27.99 10.44 48.24        

3.0     S 0.380
12.6 12.0 36.9 4.2     S 0.380  2.56  39.46   27.57 11.00 50.46   50.46

2.7     N 0.360
30 130 DOYLE,Noah        M13 Bm  12.7 12.7 38.1 3.7     3 0.650  4.50  42.60   30.22  7.45 50.05        

4.2    TS 0.500
12.0 11.6 35.4 4.1     3 0.650  3.45  38.85   29.29  8.70 47.55   50.05

1.5    DS 0.530
31  67 GRIMM,Brad        M11 Bm  10.9 10.6 32.3 3.0     T 0.380  3.07  35.32   25.06 14.37 49.69        

5.1     S 0.380
9.0  8.5 26.3 5.4     3 0.650  4.34  30.59   24.44 15.20 45.79   49.69

2.2     T 0.380
32 152 KILPELA,Devin     M13 Pa  13.0 13.0 39.0 5.7     S 0.380  3.88  42.88   30.88  6.56 49.44        

4.2     K 0.410
11.8 12.0 35.7 4.3     S 0.380  2.38  38.08   28.71  9.47 47.55   49.44

2.1     N 0.360
33  59 ADAMS,Hudson      M11 Bm   8.9  9.4 27.5 4.4     T 0.380  2.24  29.69   30.44  7.15 36.84        

1.4     D 0.410
12.8 12.0 37.2 3.7     T 0.380  3.50  40.70   29.30  8.68 49.38   49.38

4.2    TS 0.500
34 102 MEISENZAHL,Alex   M15 Bm   7.0  6.8 20.7 7.5     3 0.650  4.90  25.60   30.70  6.80 32.40        

.1     N 0.360
9.7  9.7 29.1 7.9     3 0.650  5.74  34.84   24.99 14.47 49.31   49.31

.9    3p 0.680
35   7 LINCOLN,Briggs    M11 Hmt 11.2 11.0 33.3 3.7     S 0.380  2.38  35.68   28.52  9.73 45.41        

2.4     D 0.410
11.0 10.8 32.7 6.1     S 0.380  3.17  35.87   27.53 11.06 46.93   46.93

2.1     D 0.410
36 116 JACKS,Eli         M13 Hv  12.4 12.5 37.3 2.7     3 0.650  3.53  40.88   31.65  5.53 46.41        

4.7     S 0.380
11.6 10.9 33.8 2.7     3 0.650  3.61  37.36   31.17  6.17 43.53   46.41

4.9     S 0.380
37  39 PARMENTER,Everett M11 Hv  12.2 11.8 36.0 3.0     M 0.410  3.09  39.09   31.11  6.25 45.34        

4.9     S 0.380
7.3  7.3 21.9 4.7     N 0.360  4.80  26.70   28.45  9.82 36.52   45.34

8.2     S 0.380
38  16 SIEGLER,Sonny     M13 Hmt 12.2 12.5 37.0 5.1     S 0.380  4.09  41.14   33.01  3.70 44.84        

5.7     T 0.380
5.7  5.2 16.4 2.9     S 0.380  2.20  18.55   34.60  1.57 20.12   44.84

2.9     T 0.380
39   4 BROWN,Maxwell     M13 Hmt 11.4 11.0 33.6 3.0     N 0.360  2.33  35.93   29.28  8.71 44.64        

3.3     S 0.380
4.2  4.0 12.3 3.2     S 0.380  1.21  13.51   30.65  6.87 20.38   44.64

.0            
40 168 LUONGO,Will       M13 Bm   8.7  7.6 24.4 4.9     S 0.380  1.93  26.38   32.54  4.34 30.72        

.2     N 0.360
10.8 10.6 32.1 4.3     S 0.380  2.67  34.77   28.91  9.21 43.98   43.98

2.9     N 0.360
41   8 LAMBROS,Charles   M11 Hv   8.8  8.6 26.1 3.0     N 0.360  2.67  28.77   32.62  4.23 33.00        

4.2     S 0.380
12.5 12.0 36.8 2.6     N 0.360  1.61  38.36   33.31  3.30 41.66   41.66

1.8     S 0.380
42 137 MAGNER,Beau       M15 Hmt 10.4 10.4 31.2 3.7     S 0.380  2.31  33.51   30.05  7.68 41.19        

2.4     T 0.380
3.4  3.0  9.6 7.0     3 0.650  4.85  14.45 1:06.90       14.45   41.19
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 14, 2022 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:33 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

.8     S 0.380
43 104 FLYNN,Sean        M15 Buf  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.2     S 0.380  3.49   3.79   31.51  5.72  9.51        

7.4     N 0.360
10.2 10.0 30.3 4.1     S 0.380  4.07  34.37   31.11  6.25 40.62   40.62

7.0     N 0.360
44  50 HAMISTER,Michael  M11 Hmt 10.8 10.5 32.0 4.0     S 0.380  2.92  34.87   31.56  5.65 40.52        

3.7     T 0.380
3.0  3.6  9.9 4.4     S 0.380  1.78  11.68   37.95       11.68   40.52

.3     T 0.380
45  38 LYONS,James       M13 Hmt 11.6 11.4 34.5 2.4     S 0.380  2.91  37.41   33.47  3.09 40.50        

4.0    TS 0.500
7.2  6.6 20.7 4.3     S 0.380  2.78  23.48   32.94  3.80 27.28   40.50

3.2     N 0.360
46 109 VIGIL,Jeronimo    M13 Hmt  4.3  3.4  dnf 2.7     S 0.380   dnf  13.75  (none)         dnf        

3.3     N 0.360
11.3 12.0 35.0 2.0     S 0.380  1.84  36.79   33.42  3.15 39.94   39.94

3.0     N 0.360
47 131 MARTIN,Owen       M15 Pa  11.1 10.8 32.8 1.0     N 0.360  1.12  33.97   35.39  0.51 34.48        

2.0     S 0.380
10.3 10.8 31.7 4.1     N 0.360  2.95  34.60   32.73  4.08 38.68   38.68

3.9     S 0.380
48  37 ADAMS,Theodore    M09 Bm  11.0 11.0 33.0 2.4     S 0.380  2.24  35.24   33.49  3.06 38.30        

3.7     N 0.360
6.3  6.6 19.3 1.8     N 0.360  1.37  20.72   34.51  1.69 22.41   38.30

1.8     D 0.410
49 107 DOBBINS,Jack      M15 Bm   9.4  9.6 28.5 1.8     N 0.360  1.51  30.01   34.27  2.01 32.02        

2.3     S 0.380
11.9 11.5 35.1 3.2     X 0.410  2.94  38.04   35.95       38.04   38.04

4.3     S 0.380
50 111 GALE,Lincoln      M13 Hmt  7.0  6.8 20.7 3.0     S 0.380  2.39  23.09   34.00  2.38 25.47        

3.3     T 0.380
8.3  8.6 25.3 3.0     S 0.380  3.49  28.84   29.77  8.05 36.89   36.89

6.2     T 0.380
51  10 BROWN,Cameron     M11 Buf 10.0 10.3 30.5 2.2     S 0.380  2.22  32.67   34.80  1.30 33.97        

3.4     X 0.410
10.2 10.5 31.0 2.4     S 0.380  1.85  32.90   33.36  3.24 36.14   36.14

2.3     X 0.410
52  46 PATTON,Connor     M09 Bm  10.8 11.3 33.2 2.0     X 0.410  1.80  34.95   35.39  0.51 35.46        

2.4     K 0.410
10.4 10.0 30.6 1.9     g 0.530  2.08  32.68   33.76  2.70 35.38   35.46

3.0     N 0.360
53  24 RESPET,Gunnar     M09 Pa   9.1  8.8 26.8 2.2     N 0.360  1.62  28.47   41.16       28.47        

2.2     S 0.380
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.6     S 0.380  0.60   0.90   50.20        0.90   28.47

.0            
54  44 ROLAND,Davis      M09 Bm   5.2  5.2 15.6 4.2     S 0.380  2.67  18.27   30.67  6.84 25.11        

3.0     N 0.360
4.0  3.4 11.1 1.8     N 0.360  1.85  12.95   30.71  6.79 19.74   25.11

3.2     S 0.380
55  65 GRIMM,Alex        M11 Bm   2.7  2.8  8.3 1.8     T 0.380  3.68  11.93   35.02  1.01 12.94        

7.9     S 0.380
4.4  5.0 14.1 2.2     3 0.650  2.72  16.82   30.23  7.43 24.25   24.25

3.4     S 0.380
56  29 HOFFMANN,Elijah   M11 Pa   0.1  0.1  0.3 4.2     N 0.360  2.00   2.30   56.97        2.30        

1.3     S 0.380
6.8  7.2 21.0 3.9     N 0.360  2.08  23.08   46.41       23.08   23.08

1.8     S 0.380
57  49 HOFFMANN,Noah     M07 Sev  4.8  5.4 15.3 1.5     N 0.360  0.54  15.84   51.18       15.84        

.0            
7.2  7.3 21.8 1.0     N 0.360  0.36  22.11   49.74       22.11   22.11

.0            
58  41 CHAPMAN,Mason     M09 Bm   4.4  4.4 13.2 2.0     S 0.380  2.88  16.08   35.92       16.08        

5.9     N 0.360
5.2  5.6 16.2 2.1     N 0.360  1.47  17.67   34.13  2.20 19.87   19.87

1.9     S 0.380
59   6 O'LEARY,Cian      M11 Buf  3.8  3.7 11.3 1.9     N 0.360  1.78  13.03   45.06       13.03        

2.9     S 0.380
3.0  2.7  8.6 2.0     N 0.360  1.67  10.22   42.95       10.22   13.03

2.5     S 0.380
60  51 WILSON,Hughes     M11 Hmt  1.6  1.6  4.8  .4     S 0.380  0.69   5.49   48.87        5.49        
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Feb 14, 2022 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 4:33 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1.5     N 0.360
3.8  3.8 11.4 2.1     S 0.380  0.79  12.19   45.57       12.19   12.19

.0            
61   1 DOMSTER,Grant     M09 Buf  1.9  2.1  6.0 3.0     N 0.360  3.09   9.09   43.34        9.09        

5.3     S 0.380
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.5     T 0.380  1.40   1.70 1:17.41        1.70    9.09

2.2     S 0.380
62  20 DELUKE,Anthony    M11 Hmt  2.2  2.0  6.3 2.3     S 0.380  1.48   7.78   45.93        7.78        

1.7     N 0.360
2.5  2.4  7.4 3.0     S 0.380  1.40   8.75   46.44        8.75    8.75

.7     T 0.380
63  12 AUGELLO,Benjamin  M09 Hv   0.6  1.0  2.4 2.1     N 0.360  0.75   3.15   55.13        3.15        

.0            
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.7     S 0.380  0.64   0.94 1:15.41        0.94    3.15

.0            
64   2 OLSEN,Ethan       M09 Hmt  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.2     S 0.380  2.63   2.93   38.30        2.93        

5.0     N 0.360
0.1  0.1  0.3 2.1     S 0.380  0.86   1.16   48.24        1.16    2.93

.2     N 0.360
65 138 HELFFENSTEIN,Sawy M15 Buf  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.8     S 0.380  0.68   0.98  (none)        0.98        

.0            
dns                   dns         (none)         dns    0.98

                                                                
66  14 MARINO,Dakota     M09 Buf            dns                   dns         (none)         dns        

                                                                
dnf 1.2     N 0.360   dnf   0.43  (none)         dnf     dnf

.0            

Male   = 23.85, Female = 26.44

Winfree 2022.00, B Rules, Rand=903 @ 9:39a(22-2-12), M
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 14, 2022 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 4:33 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   30 CALLAHAN,Stella      F07 Bm Bristol    27.78

1   56 VANALLEN,Leah        F09 Bm Bristol    39.38
2   62 PARMENTER,Johanna    F09 Hv Holiday V  20.15
3   74 GILLESPIE,Orla       F09 Hmt Holimont  19.07
4   53 GELLASCH,Katherine   F09 Pa Freestyle   2.33
5   73 SWAN,Harper          F09 Bm Bristol     1.45

1   42 VANALLEN,Lauren      F11 Bm Bristol    52.71

2   45 NEIL,Samantha        F11 Hv Holiday V  43.52
3   34 BOLDT,Clara          F11 Bm Bristol    40.10
4   22 CHESS,Piper          F11 Hv Holiday V  36.92
5   36 JACKS,Grace          F11 Hv Holiday V  29.17
6   75 BEEMAN,Stella        F11 Hmt Holimont  11.08

1   63 HACKER,Kylee         F13 Hmt Holimont  67.89
2    9 REID,Ava             F13 Bm Bristol    66.86
3   31 DOBBINS,Nora         F13 Bm Bristol    62.02
4   25 NELSON,Arden         F13 Hv Holiday V  54.67
5  101 ROBINSON,Jillian     F13 Bm Bristol    51.97
6  120 LARUSCH,Ella         F13 Hv Holiday V  49.15

7  125 SCARPACE,Madison     F13 Hmt Holimont  46.32
8  144 KEEFE,Elizabeth      F13 Hmt Holimont  45.21
9   64 GILLESPIE,Margo      F13 Hmt Holimont  44.11

10    3 REAGAN,Sarah         F13 Buf Buffalo   32.45
11   43 KRUSZYNSKI,Cayda     F13 Hv Holiday V  30.16
12  173 LOPES,Claire         F13 Buf Buffalo   29.30
13   27 ARTEMOWYCH,Anya      F13 Buf Buffalo   28.74
14   61 FITZGERALD,Elizabeth F13 Hmt Holimont  28.38
15   32 CONLEY,Elise         F13 Buf Buffalo   27.27
16    5 LABRASCA,Gianna      F13 Hv Holiday V  25.74
17   55 KAPTEIN,Alexa        F13 Hmt Holimont  22.68

1  153 EMERLING,Brianna     F15 Hmt Holimont  67.93
2  172 WOODROW,Caitlin      F15 Hmt Holimont  67.24
3  149 VICKERS,Abigail      F15 Hmt Holimont  61.49
4  113 KAPTEIN,Ava          F15 Hmt Holimont  50.44
5  124 BARONE,Ava           F15 Buf Buffalo   37.32
6  160 GILLESPIE,Elinor     F15 Hmt Holimont  37.02
7  155 DOMSTER,Sophia       F15 Buf Buffalo   35.53
8  117 ROSS,Grace           F15 Bm Bristol    32.49
9  146 CLARKE,Madison       F15 Buf Buffalo    2.01

1  166 KULA,Mackenzie       F17 Bm Bristol    55.62
2  127 HANLEY,Anna          F17 Pa Freestyle  50.95

1   49 HOFFMANN,Noah        M07 Sev Seven Sp  22.11

1   37 ADAMS,Theodore       M09 Bm Bristol    38.30
2   46 PATTON,Connor        M09 Bm Bristol    35.46
3   24 RESPET,Gunnar        M09 Pa Freestyle  28.47
4   44 ROLAND,Davis         M09 Bm Bristol    25.11
5   41 CHAPMAN,Mason        M09 Bm Bristol    19.87
6    1 DOMSTER,Grant        M09 Buf Buffalo    9.09
7   12 AUGELLO,Benjamin     M09 Hv Holiday V   3.15
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Feb 14, 2022 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 4:33 pm
Buffalo Ski Club, NY     USSA-FS2022-22 B Buf                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

8    2 OLSEN,Ethan          M09 Hmt Holimont   2.93
9   14 MARINO,Dakota        M09 Buf Buffalo     dnf

1   54 HACKER,Cayden        M11 Hmt Holimont  71.79

2   48 SWAN,Cody            M11 Bm Bristol    61.93
3   21 BRIGGS,Curtis        M11 Hmt Holimont  61.61
4   19 CHAPMAN,Jackson      M11 Bm Bristol    55.34
5   15 ROLAND,Carter        M11 Bm Bristol    55.29
6   40 COOK,Ryder           M11 Bm Bristol    54.48
7   70 REID,Aidric          M11 Bm Bristol    52.94
8   66 GRIMM,Colt           M11 Bm Bristol    50.46
9   67 GRIMM,Brad           M11 Bm Bristol    49.69

10   59 ADAMS,Hudson         M11 Bm Bristol    49.38
11    7 LINCOLN,Briggs       M11 Hmt Holimont  46.93
12   39 PARMENTER,Everett    M11 Hv Holiday V  45.34
13    8 LAMBROS,Charles      M11 Hv Holiday V  41.66

14   50 HAMISTER,Michael     M11 Hmt Holimont  40.52
15   10 BROWN,Cameron        M11 Buf Buffalo   36.14
16   65 GRIMM,Alex           M11 Bm Bristol    24.25
17   29 HOFFMANN,Elijah      M11 Pa Freestyle  23.08
18    6 O'LEARY,Cian         M11 Buf Buffalo   13.03
19   51 WILSON,Hughes        M11 Hmt Holimont  12.19
20   20 DELUKE,Anthony       M11 Hmt Holimont   8.75

1  115 EDWARDS,Christopher  M13 Hv Holiday V  77.73
2   47 CANZANO,Gavin        M13 Bm Bristol    71.03
3   72 COPELAND,Russell     M13 Bm Bristol    68.57
4   23 CHESS,Greyson        M13 Hv Holiday V  68.51

5  151 BOLDT,Luke           M13 Bm Bristol    67.30
6  114 BOSSOLA,Nicco        M13 Pa Freestyle  65.14
7  118 SHEEHY,Neven         M13 Hv Holiday V  63.91
8  134 MCCALIP,Chance       M13 Pa Freestyle  62.35
9   69 SMITH,Liam           M13 Hmt Holimont  61.89

10   17 BRIGGS,Harrison      M13 Hmt Holimont  60.04
11   60 LUONGO,Max           M13 Bm Bristol    54.74
12  130 DOYLE,Noah           M13 Bm Bristol    50.05
13  152 KILPELA,Devin        M13 Pa Freestyle  49.44
14  116 JACKS,Eli            M13 Hv Holiday V  46.41
15   16 SIEGLER,Sonny        M13 Hmt Holimont  44.84
16    4 BROWN,Maxwell        M13 Hmt Holimont  44.64

17  168 LUONGO,Will          M13 Bm Bristol    43.98
18   38 LYONS,James          M13 Hmt Holimont  40.50
19  109 VIGIL,Jeronimo       M13 Hmt Holimont  39.94
20  111 GALE,Lincoln         M13 Hmt Holimont  36.89

1  110 BERGLUND,Robert      M15 Hmt Holimont  71.49
2  133 BROWN,Evan           M15 Hmt Holimont  62.30
3  142 DOYLE,Zachary        M15 Bm Bristol    58.05
4  170 JACKS,Spencer        M15 Hv Holiday V  57.33
5  164 EGGAR,Alexander      M15 Bm Bristol    54.17
6  102 MEISENZAHL,Alex      M15 Bm Bristol    49.31
7  137 MAGNER,Beau          M15 Hmt Holimont  41.19

8  104 FLYNN,Sean           M15 Buf Buffalo   40.62
9  131 MARTIN,Owen          M15 Pa Freestyle  38.68

10  107 DOBBINS,Jack         M15 Bm Bristol    38.04
11  138 HELFFENSTEIN,Sawyer  M15 Buf Buffalo    0.98

1  136 CASTO,Owen           M17 Hv Holiday V  66.55
2  112 CONLEY,Owen          M17 Buf Buffalo   65.72
3  128 BANYARD,Richard      M17 Hmt Holimont  62.59
4  169 YOUNG,Noah           M17 Buf Buffalo   56.56
5  126 WOLLEN,Trevor        M17 Buf Buffalo   51.34

Male   = 23.85, Female = 26.44
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